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Athos Capital 2015 500 $2.9900 35,024,000 6.3169%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 10,000 $2.9900 35,034,000 6.3187%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 500 $2.9900 35,034,500 6.3187%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 7,500 $2.9900 35,042,000 6.3201%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 13,000 $2.9900 35,055,000 6.3224%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 1,000 $2.9900 35,056,000 6.3226%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 1,000 $2.9900 35,057,000 6.3228%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 5,000 $2.9900 35,062,000 6.3237%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 3,000 $2.9900 35,065,000 6.3242%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 500 $2.9900 35,065,500 6.3243%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 500 $2.9900 35,066,000 6.3244%

Limited










Athos Capital 2015 2 3 500 $2.9900 35,209,500 6.3503%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 100,000 $2.9900

Limited






Athos Capital 2015 2 3 500 $2.9900 35,646,500 6.4291%
Limited

Athos Capital 2015 2 3 500 $2.9900 35,647,000 6.4292%
Limited







Athos Capital 2015 2 3 500 $2.9900 35,706,500 6.4399%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 500 $2.9900 35,707,000 6.4400%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 1,500 $2.9900 35,708,500 6.4403%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 1,500 $2.9900 35,710,000 6.4406%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 10,000 $2.9900 35,720,000 6.4424%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 3,000 $2.9900 35,723,000 6.4429%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 500 $2.9900 35,723,500 6.4430%
Limited
Athos Capital 2015 2 3 7,000 $2.9900 35,730,500 6.4443%
Limited

Athos Capital Limited

Athos Capital Limited

(6)

Athos Asia Event Driven Master Fund




